Issue

Broad curriculum issues and other issues related to policy and/or
operation of the program

Career advising

Confidential Ombudsperson services

Course and program planning

Degree progress (academic standing, leaves, withdrawals, etc)

General questions

Graduation

Indigenous student advising

Individual concerns with evaluation criteria, assignments, deadlines,
etc. related to a course

Informal course and instructor information

International student advising

Interpersonal conflicts with instructors which are not resolved with
the instructor directly

Issues related to discrimination and harrassment

Issues related to the Freedom of Information and Protection of
Privacy Act

Resource

Grad Caucus Representative

Career Services; Supervisor; Alumni Mentor; Adjunct
Professors;

Office of the Ombudsperson

Manager, Graduate Programs

Manager, Graduate Programs

Program Assistant; Manager, Graduate Programs

Manager, Graduate Programs

Indigenous Student Centre: GPS Indigenous Student
Coordinator

Course Instructor

Supervisor

International Services for Students; GPS International
Student Coordinator

Director, MPC

Director, MPC

Director, Education Programs

Name/Contact Information

Ashmita Grewal, MSc/PhD Representative, ashmitag@sfu.ca

Career Services: Brenda Badgero, Career Education Manager, bbadgero@sfu.ca

ombuds@sfu.ca

Jessie Choi, jessiec@sfu.ca

Jessie Choi, jessiec@sfu.ca

Margaret van Soest, mscphd_assistant@sfu.ca; Jessie Choi jessiec@sfu.ca

Jessie Choi, jessiec@sfu.ca

Associate Director, Indigenous Policy and Pedogogy, Dorothy Christian dorothy_c@sfu.ca

intl_advising@sfu.ca

Lawrence McCandless, Director MPC, Imccandl@sfu.ca

Lawrence McCandless, Director MPC, Imccandl@sfu.ca

Robyn Bailey, Associate Director, Education Programs and Equity
robyn_bailey@sfu.ca
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